



\$~81

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CM(M) 3698/2024 & CM APPL. 62663-65/2024**
NARAYAN DAS YADAV NOW DECEASED AND ANR.

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

BHARAT BHARARA AND ORS.Respondents

Through: Mr. Kunal Madan and Ms. Prachi Babra, Advs.
Mrs Theepa Murugesan, SPC along with Mrs. Sanya Bhatia and Mr. Yogesh Dubey for respondent/ MCD.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

% **ORDER**
04.12.2024

In view of Full Court Reference scheduled today, this matter could not be taken up.

List on 31.01.2025.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

DECEMBER 4, 2024/ib