



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CM(M) 3698/2024 & CM APPL. 62663/2024 STAY**

**NARAYAN DAS YADAV NOW DECEASED
AND ANR.**

.....Petitioners

Through: None

versus

BHARAT BHARARA AND ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Theepa Murugan, Ms. Sanya
and Mr. Yogesh Dubey, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

% **31.01.2025**

This matter could not be taken up today in view of Special Division
Bench with HMJ Yashwant Varma.

List on 07.08.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

JANUARY 31, 2025

SK